
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

33 

321 

071 

014 

57 

15 

6* 

036 

120 

3 

008* 

7.0* 

92 

98 

328 

4 

12 

06 

71 

37 

777 

1 

084 

369 

77 

85 

733 

69 

39 

263 

8.* 

7 

63 

82 

31 

23.* 

555 

Name 

GALANTE 

David BOZIC 

Adriano CREMASCO 

Beniamino FURLAN 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Fabio COLLINO 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Denis TURK 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Hick DOOHAU 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Domen PAVLI 

Lovro MARKIC 

Tim STOR 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Andrea DOGNINI 

Ziga ZALER 

Luca ALESSIO 

Benjamin BELE 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Martin CATER 

Angelo MORASSI 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Drago HLAD 

Tadej STOR 

Marco SABBADIN 

Christian BERGAMASCO 

Andrej HABJAN 

Franco MILANESE 

Enrico GRANZOTTO 

Kirk FABBRO 

Marko GALE 

Roberto PERLINI 

Blaz GERCAR 

Luca RAJA 

H HEINERL 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Triumph 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:28.750 

1:30.232 

1:31.559 

1:31.792 

1:32.524 

1:32.707 

1:33.088 

1:33.378 

1:33.438 

1:33.545 

1:33.561 

1:33.719 

1:34.052 

1:34.577 

1:34.837 

1:34.950 

1:35.112 

1:35.323 

1:35.335 

1:35.403 

1:35.557 

1:35.660 

1:35.696 

1:35.707 

1:35.741 

1:35.746 

1:35.765 

1:35.830 

1:35.948 

1:35.988 

1:36.321 

1:36.581 

1:36.616 

1:36.616 

1:36.664 

1:36.940 

1:37.339 

Diff 

1.482 

2.809 

3.042 

3.774 

3.957 

4.338 

4.628 

4.688 

4.795 

4.811 

4.969 

5.302 

5.827 

6.087 

6.200 

6.362 

6.573 

6.585 

6.653 

6.807 

6.910 

6.946 

6.957 

6.991 

6.996 

7.015 

7.080 

7.198 

7.238 

7.571 

7.831 

7.866 

7.866 

7.914 

8.190 

8.589 

Class 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

7* 

066 

16 

70 

88 

26 

93 

727 

023* 

156 

54 

18 

832 

147 

8. 

11 

024 

84 

34 

814 

093 

23 

5* 

021 

23* 

64 

.7. 

005 

830 

59 

828 

728 

22 

813 

91 

823 

05 

Name 

Giovanni VISMARA 

Marco ZORNADA 

Andrea PEDRUZZI 

Roman PRASNIKAR 

Enrico AMIGONI 

Claudio RET 

Diego COSSALTER 

Reinhard HOCHLEITNER 

Ugo GRILLO 

Kevin ORLANDO 

Roberto MALISAN 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Gabriele ANDREETA 

Ivan MAJIC 

Juri RIGHETTI 

Marco BARONE 

Tilen PECELIN 

Florian GLASHAUSER 

Marc GIVOGUE 

Vladimir DUKARIC 

Kresimir VARELIJA 

Marco FAORO 

Matteo BURELLI 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Mauro ALESSIO 

Ivan SENJAK 

Augusto MORO 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Peter ZOTTER 

Miran KOVAC 

Sinisa BJELAN 

Bernhard KACIC 

Dalibor MATKOVIC 

Samir BLAGOJCEVIC 

Vedran GARIC 

Alen SEPAROVIC 

Guido ZANI 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

MV Agusta F4 

Ducati 848 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha RN22 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Best Tm 

1:37.498 

1:37.623 

1:37.702 

1:37.821 

1:37.989 

1:38.055 

1:38.061 

1:38.376 

1:38.381 

1:38.431 

1:38.542 

1:38.676 

1:38.733 

1:39.194 

1:39.216 

1:39.221 

1:39.364 

1:39.453 

1:39.510 

1:39.536 

1:39.541 

1:39.899 

1:39.918 

1:40.160 

1:40.185 

1:40.193 

1:40.208 

1:40.247 

1:40.493 

1:40.500 

1:40.543 

1:40.717 

1:40.857 

1:40.919 

1:41.030 

1:41.354 

1:41.468 

Diff 

8.748 

8.873 

8.952 

9.071 

9.239 

9.305 

9.311 

9.626 

9.631 

9.681 

9.792 

9.926 

9.983 

10.444 

10.466 

10.471 

10.614 

10.703 

10.760 

10.786 

10.791 

11.149 

11.168 

11.410 

11.435 

11.443 

11.458 

11.497 

11.743 

11.750 

11.793 

11.967 

12.107 

12.169 

12.280 

12.604 

12.718 

Class 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 600 

No race 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 600 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

Rookie 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 600 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 600 

No race 

SSC Weekly 600 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

No. 

24 

41 

65 

36 

070 

159 

334 

45 

76 

023 

94 

3* 

21 

18 

03 

55 

012 

461 

28 

6 

30 

811 

66 

07 

412 

62 

154 

723 

7. 

25 

524 

66* 

81 

08 

75 

14 

12* 

Name 

Matteo ANDRIOLO 

Marco DUSI 

Ciro MAGGIOTTO 

Luka LAPENDA 

David CVIJANOVIC 

Mauro BARBISAN 

Nicola CORRADO 

Christian RIEDER 

Alex PERLINI 

Manuel BUSOLINI 

Herbert MAYER 

Darijo VUKOVIC 

Sebastian SAVU 

Daniele PANTE 

Nicolo' ROSSI 

Marko HVASTIJA 

Kristijan SAKSIDA 

Stefan WEISS 

Bojan BOJOVIC 

Jerry BEE 

Pavel HRNA 

Sara SANCHEZ 

Stefano BRENELLI 

Nichele DAVIS 

Eduard PRENRECAJ 

Rajko SKULJ 

Anton SPARI 

Aleksandar GOJTAN 

Alex MICHIELETTI 

Franko JURCIC 

Matteo MARUS 

Josip DJURICIC 

Matteo DE FATTI 

Josef POHL 

Igor PLESTENJAK 

Mario MARCHESINI 

Michal KUDRNOVSKY 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

KTM 890 Duke R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

KTM 690 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki 400 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 

Honda CBR600 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Best Tm 

1:41.858 

1:42.103 

1:42.123 

1:42.412 

1:42.424 

1:42.525 

1:42.577 

1:42.650 

1:42.699 

1:42.731 

1:42.925 

1:42.971 

1:42.975 

1:43.146 

1:43.174 

1:43.834 

1:43.870 

1:43.889 

1:44.733 

1:44.756 

1:44.781 

1:44.811 

1:44.860 

1:44.956 

1:45.003 

1:45.072 

1:45.255 

1:45.367 

1:45.453 

1:45.558 

1:45.606 

1:45.629 

1:45.778 

1:46.110 

1:46.588 

1:46.770 

1:46.901 

Diff 

13.108 

13.353 

13.373 

13.662 

13.674 

13.775 

13.827 

13.900 

13.949 

13.981 

14.175 

14.221 

14.225 

14.396 

14.424 

15.084 

15.120 

15.139 

15.983 

16.006 

16.031 

16.061 

16.110 

16.206 

16.253 

16.322 

16.505 

16.617 

16.703 

16.808 

16.856 

16.879 

17.028 

17.360 

17.838 

18.020 

18.151 

Class 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

Rookie 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

No race 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

Rookie 600 

No race 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

No. 

054 

07* 

515 

5 

17 

8* 

039 

804 

51 

812 

719 

710 

32 

8 

42 

011 

40 

829 

44 

Name 

Luciano DOGNINI 

Nicola FORGIARINI 

Giangiacomo GOBBO 

Daren OKIC 

Gloria FUSIDATI 

ALADDIN 

Matjaz KALUZA 

Zoran CIFER 

Maxi KESSLER 

Jörg EHRHARDT 

Michaela SMATOVA' 

Alex VESCOVI 

Dominik CURIC 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Vojko VONCINA 

Robert LOVSE 

Marko GAVRILOVIC 

Tomislav PETRIC 

Armin TALIC 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR600 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 636 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Best Tm 

1:46.919 

1:47.062 

1:47.127 

1:48.247 

1:48.371 

1:48.427 

1:48.836 

1:49.177 

1:49.410 

1:50.062 

1:50.246 

1:50.270 

1:50.998 

1:51.390 

1:56.362 

1:59.763 

2:03.875 

2:09.207 

Diff 

18.169 

18.312 

18.377 

19.497 

19.621 

19.677 

20.086 

20.427 

20.660 

21.312 

21.496 

21.520 

22.248 

22.640 

27.612 

31.013 

35.125 

40.457 

Class 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly Rookie Open 

No race 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 600 
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